
(TMA-04 only ø3.2 M3 round head screw)

ø4.3 M4 round head screw

Specifications

Model

Dimensions: Multi-holder

• Can be used to secure 
the KE series exhaust 
valve with One-touch fit-
ting.

• One-touch fitting New KQ2, 
union tee, elbow, and straight 
can also be secured.

• Depending on the number 
of holders required, they 
can be separated as de-
sired. (Align the cutter 
with the cutting groove 
and cut the holder.)

Material
Ambient temperature

Color

–20 to 60°C (No freezing)
Flame resistant polypropylene (Equivalent to UL-94 standard V-0)

Black 

Applicable 
exhaust valve

StationsModel

KEA06
—

KEB06
KEA08
KEB08
KEC-02

8

10

8

TMA-06

TMA-04

TMA-08

Applicable One-touch fitting
Union elbowUnion tee Straight union
KQ2L06-00AKQ2T06-00A KQ2H06-00A

KQ2L08-00AKQ2T08-00A KQ2H08-00A

KEA10
KEB10
KEA12
KEB12
KEC-03

6

6

TMA-10

TMA-12

KQ2L10-00AKQ2T10-00A KQ2H10-00A

KQ2L12-00AKQ2T12-00A KQ2H12-00A

—— —

(Pitch)

N x holding part
Cutting groove
for separation

Related Products:
Multi-holder

Series TMA RoHS

Model

TMA-06
TMA-08
TMA-10
TMA-12

TMA-04
19

P

21.7
25.4
28.1

16.1
151

L

172.5
151.2
167.3

160.1
29

31.8
35
37

W

26
11.4
12.6
15

16.2

H1

10.2
17.9
20.3
24.3
26.7

H2

15.5
18.6
17.5

18.6
22
22

Q

456A




